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OFFERING SUMMARY

PRICE: $2,725,000

BUILDING SF: 11,374

PRICE / SF: $239.58

OCCUPANCY: 3 of 5 Spaces Leased

AVAILABLE SF: 5,828

LOT SIZE: 0.26 Acres

POWER: 3-Phase Heavy

ZONING: CM2 - Commercial

ROOFTOP SOLAR: Yes

PROPERTY OVERVIEW
The Peacock Building is a multi-tenant retail building located in the
Buckman neighborhood of inner SE Portland. This 11,374 square
foot building offers five versatile suites with a variety of commercial
uses, including retail, restaurant, and flex/tech.

The building features three leased units and two units available for
owner-users or tenants. The four spaces suitable for bars,
restaurants, and retail range from 666 SF to 2,582 SF. Additionally,
there is a 5,162 SF flex space with a roll-up door, allowing an owner
to occupy more than 50% of the building. Recent tenants have
included bars, a pastry shop, an event space, and a
manufacturing/flex user, indicating the building's adaptability to
various commercial needs.

Buckman is a lively mixed-use neighborhood featuring some of
Portland's most popular event spaces and dining options. The
property is within walking distance of popular restaurants and
stores like Nostrana, Astera, Market of Choice, and Kachka.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
b Quick access to major streets such

as Belmont, Hawthorne, and
Burnside.

b Property is equipped with 3-phase
power

b Includes a rooftop solar installation
b Roll up door with interior dock.
b Previous tenants utilized sidewalk

and parking stalls as overflow
seating for their respective bar and
restaurant uses.

b Perfect for a 5,000 - 6,000 Sq Ft
owner user who could occupy the
flex portion of the building with or
without one of the retail spaces on
Morrison.
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UNIT 814 - VACANT
b 5,162 sq ft flex / light manufacturing space
b 1 roll up door with interior dock on SE 14th
b Several offices, storage spaces, and open

spaces
b 2 private bathrooms
 

UNIT 1400 - JUST LEASED
b 2,582 sq ft restaurant / bar space
b Bar and seating area
b Event space with stage
b Kitchen with hood
b Several storage / office rooms
b 3-stall bathroom
 

UNIT 1412 - JUST LEASED
b 910 sq ft restaurant / bar space
b Bar and seating area
b Kitchen
b Private bathroom
 

UNIT 1414 - JUST LEASED
b 666 sq ft commercial space
b Kitchen
b Private bathroom
 

UNIT 1416 - VACANT
b 1,912 sq ft restaurant / bar space
b Bar and seating area
b Kitchen
b Private bathroom



Unit Size (SF) Type Status Use Commencement Termination Rent (MO) Rent / SF (YR) Annual Rent Exp. Charge / SF (YR)

814 5,162 Flex Vacant Flex - - - - - -

1400 2,582 Retail Leased Bar / Event 2/1/2025 1/31/2030 6,239.83$    29.00$               74,877.96$      4.00$                                    *

1412 910 Retail Leased Cafe / Restaurant 6/1/2025 5/31/2028 1,895.83$    25.00$               22,749.96$      4.00$                                    

1414 666 Retail Leased Bakery 6/1/2025 5/31/2028 1,609.50$    29.00$               19,314.00$      4.00$                                    

1416 1,912 Retail Vacant Bar / Restaurant - - - - - -

Building 11,232 - - - - - 9,745.16$    - 116,941.92$    4.00$                                      

Expense Charge includes property taxes, insurance and Common Area Maintenance costs (water/sewer, gas, electric, HVAC & sprinkler maintenance)**

Exp. Charge Annual /SF
Taxes 11,581$    1.03$     
Insurance 7,000$       0.62$     
Other CAMs 26,347$    2.35$     estimate
Total 44,928$    4.00$     estimate

* Tenant responsible for their own water/sewer, electric, and kitchen gas for this unit only. Expense Charge is adjusted down from $4/SF for this unit.
** Tenants responsible for their own trash & recycling.
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 10,970 100,335 210,207
Female 10,942 99,733 215,126
Total Population 21,912 200,068 425,333

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 2,584 25,982 65,426
Ages 15-24 1,095 14,287 39,011
Ages 25-54 12,389 98,488 194,139
Ages 55-64 3,205 29,550 60,916
Ages 65+ 2,639 31,761 65,841

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 21,112 181,341 365,291
Black 124 5,676 17,333
Am In/AK Nat 23 325 1,009
Hawaiian N/A 55 520
Hispanic 617 7,083 26,624
Multi-Racial 1,018 14,148 48,790

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $36,825 $50,408 $51,766
< $15,000 2,117 17,805 29,276
$15,000-$24,999 1,557 10,875 20,738
$25,000-$34,999 1,771 10,314 20,628
$35,000-$49,999 1,740 12,533 26,453
$50,000-$74,999 1,792 16,844 35,840
$75,000-$99,999 1,079 10,742 22,286
$100,000-$149,999 968 11,471 21,793
$150,000-$199,999 244 4,297 7,429
> $200,000 307 5,030 8,574

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 12,781 111,903 216,875
Occupied 12,093 103,429 202,808
Owner Occupied 3,311 43,711 104,279
Renter Occupied 8,782 59,718 98,529
Vacant 688 8,474 14,067
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All materials and information received or derived from  its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are
provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of
compliance with applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected
financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither  its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or
completeness of the materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or
verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other
matters of significance to such party.  will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise
agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own
inspections and investigations including through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected by such party.  All financial data
should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate
independent professionals.  makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial
data or assumptions.  does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or
performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be
established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market
conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed by the
party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions
should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property
complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors,
other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are marketed by  in compliance with all applicable fair housing and
equal opportunity laws.


